

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

I.A. NO...IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1237 OF 2004

TRUST JAMA MASJID WAQF NO.31

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. LAKSHMI TALKIES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution to bring on record the L.Rs of the deceased respondent No.4)

Date: 13/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shiam Narain Singh, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R-1 to 3

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

Mr. Shiam Narain Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the application for substitution before the learned Registrar (Judl.).

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Registrar

)  
  
hj