

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1237 OF 2004

TRUST JAMA MASJID WAQF NO.31

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. LAKSHMI TALKIES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt. 28.11.2006)

With C.A. 6175/04

Date: 22/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
(In Chamber)

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.K.Singh,Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The name of respondent no.4 be deleted from the array of  
parties.

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master