

LITEM NO.140M

COURT NO.11

SECTION XI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1237 OF 2004

TRUST JAMA MASJID WAQF NO.31

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. LAKSHMI TALKIES & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. H.C. Kharbanda, Adv.for
Mr. Shiam Narain Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jyoti Saxena, Adv.for
Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed, list this matter after summer vacation.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master