

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1237 OF 2004  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

TRUST JAMA MASJID WAQF NO.31

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. LAKSHMI TALKIES & ORS.  
(With appln(s) for bringing on record  
respondent)  
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6175 of 2004

Respondent(s)  
the lrs. of deceased

Date: 11/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shiam Narain Singh, Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.  
Mr. Shiam Narain Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 22nd March, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar